
233 ST. GEORGEN - SCHENNA - SEILBAHN TASER
S. GIORGIO - SCENA - FUNIVIA TASER

29.03.2026-07.11.2026

TÄGLICH

St. Georgen  ab
Rodelstein
Schenna, Abzweigung Verdins
Schenna, Schule
Schenna, Dorf
Krebis
Seilbahn Taser  an

8.28
8.29
8.36
8.42

9.15
9.18
9.23
9.28
9.29
9.36
9.42

9.58
9.59

10.06
10.12

10.15
10.18
10.23
10.28
10.29
10.36
10.42

11.15
11.18
11.23
11.28
11.29
11.36
11.42

12.15
12.18
12.23
12.28

13.45
13.48
13.53
13.58
13.59
14.06
14.12

14.45
14.48
14.53
14.58
14.59
15.06
15.12

15.45
15.48
15.53
15.58
15.59
16.06
16.12

16.45
16.48
16.53
16.58
16.59
17.06
17.12

17.45
17.48
17.53
17.58
17.59
18.06
18.12

S. Giorgiop. 
Rodelstein

Scena, Bivio Verdins
Scena, Scuola
Scena, Paese

Krebis
Funivia Tasera. 

233 SEILBAHN TASER - SCHENNA - ST. GEORGEN
FUNIVIA TASER - SCENA - S. GIORGIO

29.03.2026-07.11.2026

TÄGLICH

Seilbahn Taser  ab
Krebis
Schenna, Abzweigung Verdins
Schenna, Schule
Schenna, Dorf
Rodelstein
St. Georgen  an

8.45
8.48
8.53
8.58
8.59
9.06
9.12

9.45
9.48
9.53
9.58
9.59

10.06
10.12

10.15
10.18
10.23
10.28

10.45
10.48
10.53
10.58
10.59
11.06
11.12

11.45
11.48
11.53
11.58
11.59
12.06
12.12

13.28
13.29
13.36
13.42

14.15
14.18
14.23
14.28
14.29
14.36
14.42

15.15
15.18
15.23
15.28
15.29
15.36
15.42

16.15
16.18
16.23
16.28
16.29
16.36
16.42

17.15
17.18
17.23
17.28
17.29
17.36
17.42

18.15
18.18
18.23
18.28

Funivia Taserp. 
Krebis

Scena, Bivio Verdins
Scena, Scuola
Scena, Paese

Rodelstein
S. Giorgioa. 
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